Monday to Saturday
NS
WOLVERHAMPTON, Bus Station 07:40 08:40 09:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:40 1540 16:40 17:45
Ettingshall, Hincks Street 07:47 08:47 09:47 10:47 11:47 12:47 13:47 14:47 1547 16:47 17:52
Stowheath Lane, Cullwick Street 07:50 08:50 0950 10:50 11:50 12:50 1350 1450 1550 16:50 1755
Old Heath Road,St Giles Crescent 07:56 08:56 09:56 1056 11:56 12:56 13:56 1456 1556 1656 18:01
New Cross Hospital 08:08 09:08 10:08 11:.08 1208 13:08 14:08 15:08 16:08 17.08 1813
Bentley Bridge 08:12 09:12 1012 1112 1212 13112 14012 1512 1612 17:12 18:17
Wednesfield, Alfred Squire Road "08:15 09:15 10:15 11:15 1215 13:15 1415 15115 16115 17:15 18:20
Neachells Lane, Watery Lane 08:19 09:18 10:18 11:19 1219 13119 14119 15119 16119 1719 1824
Moseley Road, Alcester Drive 08:24 09:24 10:24 11:24 1224 13:24 14:24 1524 1624 1724 1829
Bilston Bus Station 08:30 09:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:35
NS

Bilston Bus Station 07:36 08:36 09:36 10:36 11:36 12:36 13:36 14:36 1536 16:36 17:36
Moseley Road, Alcester Drive 07:42 0842 0942 10:42 11:42 12:42 13142 14:42 1542 1642 1742
Neachells Lane, Watery Lane 07:47 08:47 09:47 10:47 11:47 12:47 13:47 14:47 1547 1647 1747
Wednesfield, Alfred Squire Road 07:51 0851 0951 1051 11:51 12:51 13:51 1451 156:51 1651 1751
Bentley Bridge "07:53 08:53 09:53 10:53 11:53 12:53 13:53 14:53 1553 16:53 17:53
New Cross Hospital 07:57 08:57 0957 10:57 11:57 12:57 13:57 1457 1557 1657 17.57
Old Heath Road,St Giles Crescent 08.07 09:07 10:07 11:07 12:07 13:07 14:07 1507 16:07 17:.07 18:07
Stowheath Lane, Cullwick Street 08:13 09:13 10:13 1113 1213 1313 1413 1513 16:13 17:13 1813
Ettingshall, Hincks Street 0816 09:16 10:16 11:16 1216 13:16 14:16 1516 16:16 17:16 18:16
WOLVERHAMPTON, Bus Station 08:26 09:26 10:26 11:26 12:26 13:26 14:26 1526 16:26 17:26 18:26



